Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Evans - (526166) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.31
1:24.07
1:25.61
1:25.82
1:29.10
1:32.43
1:33.69
1:40.78
1:41.95
1:42.16
1:43.99
1:45.18
1:47.72
1:49.12
1:52.58

1:56.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.07
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Date

05/01/14
01/11/14
03/11/13
28/09/13
27/04/13
29/09/12
16/12/12
23/06/12
22/10/11
20/11/11
02/07/11
18/12/11
17/07/11
10/04/11
20/03/10
30/01/11

Date

01/11/14
05/01/14
03/11/13
28/09/13
27/04/13
16/12/12
29/09/12

Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Hampshire County Development

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Ealing March Development

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships

Venue
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Northolt
Northolt
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Bletchley
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Swindon
Littledown
Northolt

Swindon
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Northolt
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Northolt
Basingstoke
Swindon
Bournemouth

Basingstoke
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Club Swam Under
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Level

2
4
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1:40.78 165 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Basingstoke 3
1:45.18 145 18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Basingstoke 2
1:42.16 158 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Basingstoke 2
1:41.95 159 22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
1:47.72 135 H 17/07/11 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3
1:43.99 150 02/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Basingstoke 3
1:49.12 130 10/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2
1:56.00 108 H 30/01/11 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3
1:52.58 118 F 20/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Basingstoke 4
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